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Arkansas

Arkansas County SO

DeWitt PD

Stuttgart PD
Ashley

Ashley County SO
Crossett PD
Hamburg PD

Baxter

Baxter County SO

Cotter PD

Gassville PD

Lakeview PD

Mountain Home PD

Benton

Bella Vista PD

Benton County SO

Bentonville PD

Cave Springs PD
Centerton PD
Decatur PD
Gentry PD

Gravette PD
Highfill PD

Little Flock PD

Lowell PD

NWACC PD

Pea Ridge PD
Rogers PD

Siloam Springs PD

Boone

Boone County SO
Diamond City PD
Harrison PD
Bradley

Bradley County SO

Warren PD
Calhoun

Calhoun County SO
Hampton PD

Carroll

Berryville PD

Carroll County SO

Eureka Springs PD
Green Forest PD

Chicot

Chicot County SO
Dermott PD

Lake Village PD

Clark

Arkadelphia PD

Caddo Valley PD

Clark County SO
Gurdon PD
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HSU PD
Clay

Clay County SO
Corning PD
Piggott PD
Cleburne

Cleburne County SO
Greers Ferry PD

Heber Springs PD

Quitman PD

Cleveland

Cleveland County SO

Rison PD

Columbia

Columbia County SO

Magnolia PD
Conway

Conway County SO

Morrilton PD

Plumerville PD
Craighead

ASU - Jonesboro PD

Bay PD

Bono PD

Craighead County SO

Jonesboro PD
Lake City PD
Monette PD
Crawford
Alma PD

Crawford County SO

Mulberry PD

Van Buren PD
Crittenden

Crittenden County SO

Earle PD

Marion PD

West Memphis PD

Cross

Cross County SO
Wynne PD
Dallas

Dallas County SO

Fordyce PD
Desha

Arkansas City PD
Dumas PD

McGehee PD
Drew

Drew County SO
Monticello PD

U of A - Monticello PD

Faulkner

Conway PD
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Faulkner County SO
Greenbrier PD
Guy PD

Mayflower PD
UCA PD

Vilonia PD
Franklin

Charleston PD

Franklin County SO

Ozark PD
Fulton

Fulton County SO

Mammoth Spring PD

Salem PD
Garland

Garland County SO
Hot Springs PD

Grant

Grant County SO
Sheridan PD
Greene

Greene County SO
Marmaduke PD
Paragould PD
Hempstead

Hempstead County SO

Hope PD

Hot Spring

Malvern PD
Howard

Howard County SO

Mineral Springs PD

Nashville PD

Independence

Independence County SO

Izard

Horseshoe Bend PD
Izard County SO

Jackson
Diaz PD

Jackson County SO

Newport PD

Tuckerman PD

Jefferson

Jefferson County SO
Pine Bluff PD
Redfield PD

U of A - Pine Bluff PD

White Hall PD
Johnson

Clarksville PD

Johnson County SO

Lafayette

Lafayette County SO
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Lewisville PD
Stamps PD
Lawrence
Hoxie PD

Lawrence County SO

Ravenden PD

Walnut Ridge PD

Lee

Lee County SO
Marianna PD
Lincoln

Lincoln County SO

Star City PD

Little River

Ashdown PD

Little River SO

Logan

Booneville PD

Logan County SO

Paris PD
Lonoke

Austin PD

Cabot PD

Carlisle PD

Lonoke County SO
Lonoke PD

Ward PD

Madison

Madison County SO

Marion

Bull Shoals PD

Flippin PD

Marion County SO

Miller

Miller County SO

Texarkana PD
Mississippi

Blytheville PD
Etowah PD

Gosnell PD

Luxora PD

Mississippi County SO

Osceola PD
Monroe

Brinkley PD

Clarendon PD

Monroe County SO

Montgomery

Montgomery County SO

Nevada

Nevada County SO
Prescott PD
Newton

Newton County SO



S1Sa4Y/ |e10 ]|

fe3o ]

82

62

80

27
15
12

31

17

14

36

36

19
187
19
21

19
202

23
22
48

48

40

44

58

64

61

87

30
31

47

40

274

317

257

300

2871

3424

482
776
77

608
811
88

510
449

653
544
641
63
14
62
33
29
483
368

509
53
13
60
31

29
407
319

88

115
7
22

61
16

Drugs/Narcotics Assessment By Contributor: 2010

Selling/Manufacturing
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Aouaby/Aiuno))

OQuachita

Bearden PD

Camden PD

Ouachita County SO

Perry

Perry County SO

Perryville PD
Phillips

Helena/West Helena PD

Marvell PD
Pike

Glenwood PD

Murfreesboro PD
Pike County SO

Poinsett

Harrisburg PD
Lepanto PD

Marked Tree PD

Poinsett County SO
Trumann PD
Weiner PD

Polk

Mena PD

Polk County SO

Pope

Atkins PD
ATU PD

Dover PD

Pope County SO
Pottsville PD

Russellville PD

Prairie

Des Arc PD
Hazen PD

Prairie County SO

Pulaski

Ar. State Capitol PD

Cammack Village PD
Jacksonville PD
Little Rock PD
Maumelle PD

North Little Rock PD
Pulaski County SO

Sherwood PD

U of A - Little Rock PD

UAMS PD

Randolph

Pocahontas PD

Randolph County SO

Saline

Benton PD
Bryant PD

Scott

Scott County SO
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29

220
202
28
17

43
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18

10 10 314

0

0

22

71

287
80
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15

50
25

207
14
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14

25

14

76
27
34

14

12

11

63
40

15

Aouaby/Aiunod

Arkansas

Arkansas County SO

DeWitt PD

Stuttgart PD
Ashley

Ashley County SO
Crossett PD
Hamburg PD

Baxter

Baxter County SO

Cotter PD

Gassville PD

Lakeview PD

Mountain Home PD

Benton

Bella Vista PD

Benton County SO

Bentonville PD

Cave Springs PD
Centerton PD

Decatur PD
Gentry PD

Gravette PD
Highfill PD

Little Flock PD

Lowell PD

NWACC PD

Pea Ridge PD
Rogers PD

Siloam Springs PD

Boone

Boone County SO
Diamond City PD
Harrison PD
Bradley

Bradley County SO

Warren PD
Calhoun

Calhoun County SO
Hampton PD

Carroll

Berryville PD

Carroll County SO

Eureka Springs PD
Green Forest PD

Chicot

Chicot County SO
Dermott PD

Lake Village PD

Clark

Arkadelphia PD

Caddo Valley PD

Clark County SO
Gurdon PD
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91
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410

11

30

Aouaby/Aiunod

HSU PD
Clay

Clay County SO
Corning PD
Piggott PD
Cleburne

Cleburne County SO
Greers Ferry PD

Heber Springs PD

Quitman PD

Cleveland

Cleveland County SO

Rison PD

Columbia

Columbia County SO

Magnolia PD
Conway

Conway County SO

Morrilton PD

Plumerville PD
Craighead

ASU - Jonesboro PD

Bay PD

Bono PD

Craighead County SO

Jonesboro PD
Lake City PD
Monette PD
Crawford
Alma PD

Crawford County SO

Mulberry PD

Van Buren PD
Crittenden

Crittenden County SO

Earle PD

Marion PD

West Memphis PD

Cross

Cross County SO
Wynne PD
Dallas

Dallas County SO

Fordyce PD
Desha

Arkansas City PD
Dumas PD

McGehee PD
Drew

Drew County SO
Monticello PD

U of A - Monticello PD

Faulkner

Conway PD
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Faulkner County SO
Greenbrier PD
Guy PD

Mayflower PD
UCA PD

Vilonia PD
Franklin

Charleston PD

Franklin County SO

Ozark PD
Fulton

Fulton County SO

Mammoth Spring PD

Salem PD
Garland

Garland County SO
Hot Springs PD

Grant

Grant County SO
Sheridan PD
Greene

Greene County SO
Marmaduke PD
Paragould PD
Hempstead

Hempstead County SO

Hope PD

Hot Spring

Malvern PD
Howard

Howard County SO

Mineral Springs PD

Nashville PD

Independence

Independence County SO

Izard

Horseshoe Bend PD
Izard County SO

Jackson
Diaz PD

Jackson County SO

Newport PD

Tuckerman PD

Jefferson

Jefferson County SO
Pine Bluff PD
Redfield PD

U of A - Pine Bluff PD

White Hall PD
Johnson

Clarksville PD

Johnson County SO

Lafayette

Lafayette County SO
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Aouaby/Aiunod

Lewisville PD
Stamps PD
Lawrence
Hoxie PD

Lawrence County SO

Ravenden PD

Walnut Ridge PD

Lee

Lee County SO
Marianna PD
Lincoln

Lincoln County SO

Star City PD

Little River

Ashdown PD

Little River SO

Logan

Booneville PD

Logan County SO

Paris PD
Lonoke

Austin PD

Cabot PD

Carlisle PD

Lonoke County SO
Lonoke PD

Ward PD
Madison

Madison County SO

Marion

Bull Shoals PD

Flippin PD

Marion County SO

Miller

Miller County SO

Texarkana PD
Mississippi

Blytheville PD
Etowah PD

Gosnell PD

Luxora PD

Mississippi County SO

Osceola PD
Monroe

Brinkley PD

Clarendon PD

Monroe County SO

Montgomery

Montgomery County SO

Nevada

Nevada County SO
Prescott PD
Newton

Newton County SO
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Aouaby/Aiunod

Ouachita

Bearden PD

Camden PD

QOuachita County SO

Perry

Perry County SO

Perryville PD
Phillips

Helena/West Helena PD

Marvell PD
Pike

Glenwood PD

Murfreesboro PD
Pike County SO

Poinsett

Harrisburg PD
Lepanto PD

Marked Tree PD

Poinsett County SO
Trumann PD
Weiner PD

Polk

Mena PD

Polk County SO

Pope

Atkins PD
ATU PD

Dover PD

Pope County SO
Pottsville PD

Russellville PD

Prairie

Des Arc PD
Hazen PD

Prairie County SO

Pulaski

Ar. State Capitol PD

Cammack Village PD
Jacksonville PD
Little Rock PD
Maumelle PD

North Little Rock PD
Pulaski County SO

Sherwood PD

U of A - Little Rock PD

UAMS PD

Randolph

Pocahontas PD

Randolph County SO

Saline

Benton PD
Bryant PD
Scott

Scott County SO
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10
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69

20
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Aouaby/Aiunod

Waldron PD
Searcy

Searcy County SO

Sebastian

Barling PD

Fort Smith PD

Greenwood PD

Sebastian County SO

Sevier

De Queen PD

Sevier County SO

Sharp

Ash Flat PD

Cave City PD

Cherokee Village PD

Hardy PD

Highland PD
St Francis

Forrest City PD
Madison PD

St. Francis County SO

Stone

Mountain View PD

Stone County SO

Union

El Dorado PD

Union County SO

Van Buren
Clinton PD

Fairfield Bay PD

Van Buren County SO

Washington
Elkins PD

Farmington PD
Fayetteville PD

Greenland PD
Lincoln PD

Prairie Grove PD
Springdale PD

U of A - Fayetteville PD
Washington County SO

West Fork PD

White

ASU - Beebe PD
Bald Knob PD
Beebe PD

Bradford PD

Judsonia PD

Kensett PD
McRae PD

Rose Bud PD
Searcy PD

White County SO

Woodruff
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